
HAPPY HOUR HAPPY HOUR
Oyster of the Day*
Cherrystone Clams*
Shrimp Cocktail

Truffle Fries

Fried Shrimp	
Lemon Caper Aioli

Fried Calamari	

Mini Tuna Tartare Tacos*
Chipotle Aioli, Lime, Scallions

New England Clam Chowder

Short Rib Steamed Buns
Braised Short Ribs, Kim Chee, Asian BBQ Sauce

Draft of the Week  
Thimble Island Lager

Drink Special
Double G	
Vodka, Fresh Grapefruit, Lime Juice,
 Ginger Syrup, Triple Sec

Wine By The Glass      
Honoro Vera Red Blend~
Jumilla, Spain

La Playa Chardonnay~
Colchagua Valley, Chile

* Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness. 

Oyster of the Day*
Cherrystone Clams*
Shrimp Cocktail

Truffle Fries

Fried Shrimp	
Lemon Caper Aioli

Fried Calamari	

Mini Tuna Tartare Tacos*
Chipotle Aioli, Lime, Scallions

New England Clam Chowder

Short Rib Steamed Buns
Braised Short Ribs, Kim Chee, Asian BBQ Sauce

Draft of the Week  
Thimble Island Lager

Drink Special
Double G	
Vodka, Fresh Grapefruit, Lime Juice,
 Ginger Syrup, Triple Sec

Wine By The Glass      
Honoro Vera Red Blend~
Jumilla, Spain

La Playa Chardonnay~
Colchagua Valley, Chile

* Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness. 

1.50 EA
1.50 EA
2.50 EA

4.00
 

8.00
 
 

7.00
 

7.00
 
 

3.50
 

9.95

3.00

8.00
 

 

5.00

1.50 EA
1.50 EA
2.50 EA

4.00
 

8.00
 
 

7.00
 

7.00
 
 

3.50
 

9.95 

3.00

8.00
 

5.00


