## HAPPY HOUR ~~~~

Oyster of the Day* Cherrystone Clams* Shrimp Cocktail	1.50 EA 1.50 EA 2.50 EA
Truffle Fries	4.00
Fried Shrimp Lemon Caper Aioli	8.00
Fried Calamari	7.00
Mini Tuna Tartare Tacos* Chipotle Aioli, Lime, Scallions	7.00
New England Clam Chowder	3.50
Short Rib Steamed Buns Braised Short Ribs, Kim Chee, Asian BBQ	9.95 Sauce
Draft of the Week Thimble Island Lager	3.00
Drink Special Double G Vodka, Fresh Grapefruit, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Triple Sec	8.00
Wine By The Glass Honoro Vera Red Blend~ Jumilla, Spain	5.00

La Playa Chardonnay~ Colchagua Valley, Chile

## HAPPY HOUR

Oyster of the Day* Cherrystone Clams* Shrimp Cocktail	1.50 EA 1.50 EA 2.50 EA
Truffle Fries	4.00
Fried Shrimp Lemon Caper Aioli	8.00
Fried Calamari	7.00
Mini Tuna Tartare Tacos* Chipotle Aioli, Lime, Scallions	7.00
New England Clam Chowder	3.50
Short Rib Steamed Buns Braised Short Ribs, Kim Chee, Asian BBQ	9.95 Sauce
Draft of the Week Thimble Island Lager	3.00
Drink Special Double G Vodka, Fresh Grapefruit, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Triple Sec	8.00
Wine By The Glass Honoro Vera Red Blend~ Jumilla, Spain	5.00
La Playa Chardonnay	

La Playa Chardonnay~ Colchagua Valley, Chile

<sup>\*</sup> Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness.

<sup>\*</sup> Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness.